4/21/2009
1
Manufacturer Product
Number Description of Product GSA price
Country of
Origin
Energy Star
Compliant

Sensor and WAV File Audio, White. For customized
engraving, finishes and other options, see
Configuration and Ordering Guide. 208.70$ USA NO
4/21/2009
9
Manufacturer Product
Number Description of Product GSA price
Country of
Origin
Energy Star
Compliant
Manufacturer Name: CRESTRON ORIGINAL PRICE SHEET 04-20-09
Special Item Number: 132-8
CNX-B6A
6-Button Wall-mounted Keypad with Temperature
Sensor and WAV File Audio, Almond Faceplate. For
customized engraving, finishes and other options,
see Pricing Configuration Guide. 208.70$ USA NO
CNX-B6B
6-Button Wall-mounted Keypad with Temperature
Sensor and WAV File Audio, Black Faceplate. For
customized engraving, finishes and other options,
see Configuration and Ordering Guide. 208.70$ USA NO
CNX-B6W
6-Button Wall-mounted Keypad with Temperature
Sensor and WAV File Audio, White Faceplate. For
customized engraving, finishes and other options,
see Configuration and Ordering Guide. 208.70$ USA NO
CNX-B8A
8-Button Wall-mounted Keypad with Temperature
Sensor and WAV File Audio, Almond Faceplate. For
customized engraving, finishes and other options,
see Configuration and Ordering Guide. 208.70$ USA NO
CNX-B8B
8-Button Wall-mounted Keypad with Temperature
Sensor and WAV File Audio, Black Faceplate. For
customized engraving, finishes and other options,
see Configuration and Ordering Guide. 208.70$ USA NO
CNX-B8W
8-Button Wall-mounted Keypad with Temperature
Sensor and WAV File Audio, White Faceplate. For
customized engraving, finishes and other options,
see Configuration and Ordering Guide. 208.70$ USA NO
CNX-BF12A
12 Button, 1-Gang, Wall Control Panel, Function,
Almond 208.70$ USA NO
CNX-BF12B
12 Button, 1-Gang, Wall Control Panel, Function,
Black 208.70$ USA NO
CNX-BF12W
12 Button, 1-Gang, Wall Control Panel, Function,
White 208.70$ USA NO
CNX-BIPAD8
16 Source / 8 Room Professional Stereo Audio
Distribution Processor plus 8 Room Bi-Directional
CAT5 Audio Distribution Processor 1,739.13$ USA NO
CNX-BN12A
12 Button, 1-Gang, Wall Control Panel, Numeric,
Almond 208.70$ USA NO
CNX-BN12B
12 Button, 1-Gang, Wall Control Panel, Numeric,
Black 208.70$ USA NO
CNX-BN12W
12 Button, 1-Gang, Wall Control Panel, Numeric,
White 208.70$ USA NO
CNXBRMO
Mono-Summing and Bridged-Mono Adapter for
CNAMPX-12x60 and CNAMPX-16x60 98.55$ USA NO
CNXENET+
CNX DPA 10BaseT Ethernet Expansion Card with
2MB Web Server and 5-user e-Control License for
CNX Control Systems 637.68$ USA NO
CNXHUB 6-Segment Cresnet Expander Hub 869.57$ USA NO